You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ MAMK2520HR47M : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
MAMK2520HR47M Details PDF
MAMK2520HR47M
Manufacturer Part Number: MAMK2520HR47M
Manufacturer/Brand: Taiyo Yuden
Part of Description: FIXED IND 470NH 4.1A 26 MOHM SMD
Datasheets:
1.MAMK2520HR47M.pdf
2.MAMK2520HR47M.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 8888 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number MAMK2520HR47M
Manufacturer Taiyo Yuden
Description FIXED IND 470NH 4.1A 26 MOHM SMD
Category Inductors, Coils, Chokes > Fixed Inductors
Part Status 8888 pcs Stock
Series MCOIL™, MA
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 105°C
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.098" L x 0.079" W (2.50mm x 2.00mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.047" (1.20mm)
Type Wirewound
Current Rating 4.1A
Shielding Shielded
Tolerance ±20%
Package / Case Nonstandard
Supplier Device Package -
Inductance 470nH
Q @ Freq -
Material - Core Metal
Current - Saturation 5.8A
DC Resistance (DCR) 26 mOhm Max
Frequency - Self Resonant -
Frequency - Test 2MHz
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
MAMK2520H1R5M
Talema
FIXED IND 1.5UH 2.6A 65
MOHM SMD
MAMK2520T1R0MK
TAIYO
MAMK2520T1R0MK TAIYO
MAMK2520T1R0M
Taiyo Yuden
FIXED IND 1UH 2.7A 59 MOHM
SMD
MAMK2520T1R0M/LQMAMK2520T1R0M
Original
MAMK2520T1R0M/LQMAMK2520T1R0M
Original
MAMK2520HR68M
Taiyo Yuden
FIXED IND 680NH 3.5A 36
MOHM SMD
MAMK2520T2R2M
Taiyo Yuden
FIXED IND 2.2UH 1.9A 117
MOHM
MAMK2520HR33M
Taiyo Yuden
FIXED IND 330NH 4.4A 23
MOHM SMD
MAMK2520H2R2M
Taiyo Yuden
FIXED IND 2.2UH 2.2A 90
MOHM SMD
0402YA181FAT2A 1808WA101JATME ADP3300ART-3 ALT4532-201-T001 BC41B143A06-IXB-E4
BC807-25LT1 BTA208-800F C5750CH2W104J280KA CGA5F2X8R1H154K DAC7725NB
DG2001DV-T1 F1250T-R GCM1885C2A3R5CA16D GQM1875C2E750JB12D HAT2024R
ICS9248BF-137 ICS93722BFLFT IRL620SPBF IS41LV16100A-50T K4H561638J-LCB3
K6R1016V1C-TP15 LD055C223KAB2A LM317MKTPR LTC1196-2ACS8#TRPBF LTC2923IDE#TRPBF
MAMF-009448-000D3K MAMF-010614-TR3000 MAMK2520H1R0M MAMK2520H1R0M MAMK2520H2R2M
MAMK2520T1R0M MAMK2520T1R0MK MAMK2520T2R2M MAMK2520T4R7M MAMK2520TR47M
MAMK2520TR47MK MAMK2520TR68M MAMX-000240-1225MT MAMX-007607-ELCM1H MAMX-008611
MAMX-008782 MAMX-009646-23DBML MAMXSS0012TR-3000 MMST4401T146 N086PH04
SI2306BDS-T1 SKY65148-31 SST108-T1-E3 TPS78625KTTRG3 VI-JNO-IY-02